

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 63183282

Data publicarii	14.11.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.063,70 RON - 2.063,70 RON

Descriere: spuma fixare 6x17.23=103.38 -curatator spuma 2x26.05=52.1 -vopsea neagra 5x17.23=86.15 -pensula 6x6.3=37.8 -manusi 10x3.78=37.8 -silicon sanitar 6x21.01=126.06 -panza scai 10x3.36=33.6 -spray vopsea 6x18.49=110.94 -roata roaba 2x39.5=79 -ruleta 5m 1x7.14=7.14 -carbune flex 2x2.52=5.04 -sifon chiuv 6x10.92=65.52 -saci nylon 11x1.09=11.99 -broasca 4x21.85=87.40 -butuc yala 4x35.29=141.16 -placa rigips 12.5 2x25.21=50.42 -tija filet10 5x3.78=18.9 -piulita m10 30x0.34=10.2 -surubelnita 2x4.62=9.24 -teava 20*30 4x100.84=403.36 -galeata mortar 5x5.46=27.30 -creion 2x2.52=5.04 -prelata folie 2x10.08=20.16 -diblu rigips 40x0.21=8.4 -smirghel 10x2.52=25.2 -intrerupator tenc 2x9.66=19.32 -sarma zn 1.2 5x9.66=48.3 -lacat 2x7.98=15.96 -panza pendular 9x3.78=34.02 -gletiera 1x9.66=9.66 -lanterna 4x10.92=43.68 -mixer 1x10.92=10.92 -baterii lantern 20x1.68=33.6 -sarma zn 1.2 2x9.66=19.32 -sfoara 1x5.46=5.46 -mistrie 2x6.3=12.6 -bec 11W 5x9.24=46.20 -cutter 3x5.46=16.38 -parbrizol 5l 5x13.87=69.35 -ulei Viking 5x18.49=92.45 total 2063.70
